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TECHNICAL DATA

Length overall

Beam

Maximum Beam with Opened Balconies

Draft

Fuel tank capacity

Water tank capacity

Max. engine (-s) power

Max. Speed

LAYOUTS

—

[m]

[m]

[m]

[m]

[dm?]

[dm?]

[kwW/hp]

[knots]

14,77

594

6,35

1,30

2x 750

650

2x 447/600

28




FLYBRIDGE

Thoughtfully designed, the layout maximizes space to
make life on board feel effortless, while clean geometric
elements enhance its contemporary aesthetic.
The expansive upper deck offers unforgettable
experiences, whether you're cruising or at anchor. It's
perfect for families — and ideal for entertaining.
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