



480 FLY



## 480 FLY

The Galeon 480 Fly is meticulously crafted to enhance comfort and cruising performance.

The open-plan design of the Galeon 480 Fly conveys a feeling of generous space throughout, featuring exceptional elements such as a well-appointed bathing platform and an innovative Beach Mode. Perfect for entertaining, this zone offers amenities like a built-in barbecue, overhead shower, and fold-down transom seating—ideal for making the most of moments with friends and family.



DESIGNED TO INSPIRE  
480 FLY









480 FLY

### TECHNICAL DATA

<b>Length overall</b>	[m]	14,77
<b>Beam</b>	[m]	5,94
<b>Maximum Beam with Opened Balconies</b>	[m]	6,35
<b>Draft</b>	[m]	1,30
<b>Fuel tank capacity</b>	[dm <sup>3</sup> ]	2x 750
<b>Water tank capacity</b>	[dm <sup>3</sup> ]	650
<b>Max. engine (-s) power</b>	[kW/hp]	2x 447/600
<b>Max. Speed</b>	[knots]	28

### LAYOUTS





## FLYBRIDGE

Thoughtfully designed, the layout maximizes space to make life on board feel effortless, while clean geometric elements enhance its contemporary aesthetic. The expansive upper deck offers unforgettable experiences, whether you're cruising or at anchor. It's perfect for families — and ideal for entertaining.



OCEANWORLD  
YACHTS



[sales@oceanworld.group](mailto:sales@oceanworld.group)

+971 52 404 2000